D1300000093			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700246232367		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/29/1301019007 **1008.75		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED SUPPORT OF FILMS SUPPORT OF FILMS		
Office Use Only	FILED 2013 MAR 29 AM 10: 20 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
	B. BOSTICK APR 12013 EXAMINER		

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 03/29/13

NAME: KEROGEN FLORIDA ENERGY COMPANY, LP

TYPE OF FILING: FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

COST: CHECKS ATTACHED

RETURN: GOOD STANDING CERTIFICATE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

200.0-

13 HAR 29

AH IO:

3

Π

m

 \Box

~

COVER LETTER				
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Kerogen Florida Energy Company LP Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership				
The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:				
Capitol Services - Corporate Filings Team Contact Person				
Capitol Services, Inc, Firm/Company				
800 Brazos, Suite 400 Address				
Austin, TX 78701 City, State and Zip Code				
<u>csherman@kerogenexploration.com</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
at (800) 345-4647 Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$1,000.00 Filing Fees\$1,008.75 Filing Fees\$1,052.50 Filing Fees\$1,061.25 Filing Fee,(\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agentand Certificate of Statusand Certified CopyCertified Copy, and Certificate of StatusFee)				
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314				

.

l

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Acceptable Limited	Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limi	Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd,	
If name unavailabl	le, name under which the limited partnership business in Florida: m	or limited liability limited partnershi ust contain acceptable suffix.	p proposes to register to transact
Texas 3 Dec. 27, 2012		·	
	tate or Country of Formation	Date of Forma	tion
. Federal Employ	cr Identification Number:		
5. Name of Registe C T Corporation Sy	red Agent for Service of Process and Flor /stem	ida Street Address:	
1200 South Pine Isl	and Road		
Plantation, Florida 1	33324		
7. Principal Office: 340 N. Sam Houston Houston, TX 77060	8 n Parkway East, Suite 249 3	Registered Agent Malling Address: 40 N. Sam Houston Parkway Bast, Su Iouston, TX 77060	Asst. Secretary
. If limited partne	uship is a limited hability limited partner	ship, check box .	
	l office address, and mailing address of er		17 0000000
Name of Genera	I Partner: Kerogen Florida Energy Company GP	LLC Name of General Partner:	1300001997
Street Address:	340 N. Sam Houston Parkway Bast, Suite 2	49 Street Address:	·
	Houston, TX 77060		· ·
Malling Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Malling Address:	
Name of General	Partner;	Name of General Partner:	TAL 20
Street Address:		Street Address:	J HAR
Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:	57 9 7
<i>x</i>	,		RATE 20

FL847 - 17/21/2011 Wolters Kinwer Online

Page 1 of 2 Name of General Partner: Name of General Partner:___ Street Address: Street Address; ···· _ Mailing Address: Mailing Address: 11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:____ (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this dooument is filed by the Florida Department of State.) 12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. Signed this 28^{+11} day of March 20 13. Signed this n nish-Signature of a general partner The individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

> Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8,75

2013 MAR 29 AH 10: 20

FILED

-AHASSEE

Page 2 of 2

FL047 - 12/21/2011 Walters Klower Online

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



John Steen Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Kerogen Florida Energy Company LP (file number 801706525), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on December 27, 2012.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on January 04, 2013.





John Steen Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet al http://www.sos.stale.ix.us/ Fax; (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 459765180006